Iridium gen3 – The
connected intelligent
‘plug & play’ road
luminaire
Iridium gen3 LED Mini
Iridium gen3 is the first truly intelligent luminaire designed for seamless connectivity.
No hassle in commissioning – just install the luminaire and control it from a distance
through CityTouch management software. Remote light management made easy!

Colour Gray
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Driver current
90803600 BGP381 GRN11/740 I MSO CO GR SP 300 mA
90804300 BGP381 GRN11/830 I MSO CO GR SP 335 mA
90805000 BGP381 GRN13/740 I MSO CO GR SP 370 mA
90806700 BGP381 GRN13/830 I MSO CO GR SP 410 mA
90807400 BGP381 GRN15/740 I MSO CO GR SP 440 mA
90808100 BGP381 GRN15/830 I MSO CO GR SP 480 mA
90809800 BGP381 GRN17/740 I MSO CO GR SP 510 mA
90811100 BGP381 GRN19/740 I MSO CO GR SP 260 mA
90814200 BGP381 GRN20/830 I MSO CO GR SP 670 mA
90815900 BGP381 GRN22/740 I MSO CO GR SP 300 mA
90816600 BGP381 GRN25/830 I MSO CO GR SP 390 mA
90817300 BGP381 GRN25/740 I MSO CO GR SP 350 mA

90846300 BGP381 GRN45/740 II MSO CO GR SP 690 mA
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Light source colour
Lamp family
code
90803600 BGP381 GRN11/740 I MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN11
90804300 BGP381 GRN11/830 I MSO CO GR SP 830 warm white GRN11
90805000 BGP381 GRN13/740 I MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN13
90806700 BGP381 GRN13/830 I MSO CO GR SP 830 warm white GRN13
90807400 BGP381 GRN15/740 I MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN15
90808100 BGP381 GRN15/830 I MSO CO GR SP 830 warm white GRN15
90809800 BGP381 GRN17/740 I MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN17
90811100 BGP381 GRN19/740 I MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN19
90814200 BGP381 GRN20/830 I MSO CO GR SP 830 warm white GRN20
90815900 BGP381 GRN22/740 I MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN22
90816600 BGP381 GRN25/830 I MSO CO GR SP 830 warm white GRN25
90817300 BGP381 GRN25/740 I MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN25
Order Code Full Product Name Light source colour
Lamp family
code
90818000 BGP381 GRN30/830 I MSO CO GR SP 830 warm white GRN30
90819700 BGP381 GRN30/740 I MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN30
90820300 BGP381 GRN35/830 I MSO CO GR SP 830 warm white GRN35
90821000 BGP381 GRN35/740 I MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN35
90822700 BGP381 GRN40/830 I MSO CO GR SP 830 warm white GRN40
90823400 BGP381 GRN40/740 I MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN40
90824100 BGP381 GRN45/740 I MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN45
90825800 BGP381 GRN11/740 II MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN11
90827200 BGP381 GRN13/740 II MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN13
90829600 BGP381 GRN15/740 II MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN15
90833300 BGP381 GRN19/740 II MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN19
90835700 BGP381 GRN20/740 II MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN20
Iridium gen3 LED Mini
4Product family leaflet, 2020, May 4 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Light source colour
Lamp family
code
90836400 BGP381 GRN20/830 II MSO CO GR SP 830 warm white GRN20
90837100 BGP381 GRN22/740 II MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN22
90838800 BGP381 GRN25/830 II MSO CO GR SP 830 warm white GRN25
90839500 BGP381 GRN25/740 II MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN25
Order Code Full Product Name Light source colour
Lamp family
code
90841800 BGP381 GRN30/740 II MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN30
90843200 BGP381 GRN35/740 II MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN35
90845600 BGP381 GRN40/740 II MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN40
90846300 BGP381 GRN45/740 II MSO CO GR SP 740 neutral white GRN45
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Colour
Temperature
Init. Colour
Rendering
Index
Initial
luminous
flux
90803600 BGP381 GRN11/740 I MSO
CO GR SP
4000 K 70 1045 lm
90804300 BGP381 GRN11/830 I MSO
CO GR SP
3000 K 80 1045 lm
90805000 BGP381 GRN13/740 I MSO
CO GR SP
4000 K 70 1235 lm
90806700 BGP381 GRN13/830 I MSO
CO GR SP
3000 K 80 1235 lm
90807400 BGP381 GRN15/740 I MSO
CO GR SP
4000 K 70 1425 lm
90808100 BGP381 GRN15/830 I MSO
CO GR SP
3000 K 80 1425 lm
90809800 BGP381 GRN17/740 I MSO
CO GR SP
4000 K 70 1615 lm
90811100 BGP381 GRN19/740 I MSO
CO GR SP
4000 K 70 1805 lm
90814200 BGP381 GRN20/830 I
MSO CO GR SP